

Impact Award Nomination Form

The Midwest Roofing Contractors Association[®] (MRCA) Impact Award recognizes a MRCA member company that has demonstrated a commitment to improving the well-being of communities or individuals through philanthropy or community service demonstrated at a local or national level. Criteria:

- Must be an active member of MRCA
- Contribution (gift or service) must have been performed between May 1, 2018, and April 30, 2019
- Must include testimonial/s from recipient of the gift or service
- Must include high resolution (JPG) photo(s) of company's contribution (gift, service, or team)

Please complete the following information about the company you would like to nominate to receive the MRCA Impact Award. Complete and accurate information will help the selection committee in making its determination and will likewise assist your nominee in receiving appropriate consideration.

Nominee Company Name			
Contact Name			
Address			
City	State	ZIP	_
Phone	E-mail		
Describe the company's contributi	on (gift or service):		
			_
			_
Submitted by	Compa	ny	
Phone	E-mail		
Deadline – September 1, 2019 E-mail nomination form and ph Or mail your nomination form a MRCA—Impact Award 2077 Embury Park Rd. Dayton, Ohio 45414	otos to Megan Miller at mmill	<u>er@mrca.org</u> .	